TET f35reT Twerry

) National Institute of Design
Hegyer Madhya Pradesh
(An Institute of National Importance under DPIIT, Ministry of Co_rp_rgerce and Industry, Govt. of India)

Ref. NO. NIDMP/1 -70(06)/Rectt. /Admin/2022

Date: 03.01.2023

Subject: Final List of Not Eligible candidates for the post of Deputy Registrar

on regular basis.

Ref.: The advertisement no - NIDMP/1-70/ (06) Rectt. -Admin/2022 dated 27.10.2022.

Not Eligible

Not Eligible

NIDMP/ADPRG/00015 Not Eligible

—— | Possess relevant experience of 10 years.

Not Eligible

Not Eligible

Not Eligible

Status

| As per the documents submitted with the

- Possess relevant experience of 10 years.

| Possess relevant experience of 10 years.
_| possess relevant e experience of 10 years.
_possess relevant experience of 10 years.
_Possess relevant experience of 10 years.
— | possess relevant experience of 10 years.

—— | Possess relevant experience of 10 years.

Remarks

Disqualified, under provisions of Para |V of the
detailed notification titled “Important
instructions”  under General Terms &
Conditions [Sub Para 11
As per the documents submitted with the
application form, the candidate does not
possess relevant experience of 10 years.

application form, the candidate does not

As per the documents submitted with the
application form, the candidate does not

As per the documents submitted with the
application form, the candidate does not

As per the documents submitted with the
application form, the candidate does not

As per the documents submitted with the
application form, the candidate does not

As per the documents submitted with the
application form, the candidate does not

As per the documents submitted with the
application form, the candidate does not

As per the documents submitted with the
application form, the candidate does not

As per the documents submitted with the
application form, the candidate does not

possess relevant experience of 10 years.
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12.

NIDMP/ADPRG/00053

Not Eligible

As per the documents submitted with
application form, the candidate does
possess relevant experience of 10 years.

the
not

13.

NIDMP/ADPRG/00056

14.

NIDMP/ADPRG/00057

Not Eligible

Not Eligible

15.

NIDMP/ADPRG/00058

16.

NIDMP/ADPRG/00059

17.

NIDMP/ADPRG/00062

As per the documents submitted with
application form, the candidate does
possess relevant experience of 10 years.

the
not

As per the documents submitted with
application form, the candidate does
_possess relevant experience of 10 years.

the
not

Not Eligible

Not Eligible

Not Eligible

18.

NIDMP/ADPRG/00063

19.

NIDMP/ADPRG/00064

Not Eligible

Not Eligible

As per the documents submitted with
application form, the candidate does
possess relevant experience of 10 years.

the
not

As per the documents submitted with
application form, the candidate does

_| possess relevant experience of 10 years.

the
not

As per the documents submitted with
application form, the candidate does

the
not

As per the documents submitted with
application form, the candidate does
_possess relevant experience of 10 years.

the
not

As per the documents submitted with
application form, the candidate does
possess relevant experience of 10 years.

the
not

20.

NIDMP/ADPRG/00068

21

NIDMP/ADPRG/00076

Not Eligible

Not Eligible

As per the documents submitted with
application form, the candidate does

the
not

| As per the documents submitted with

application form, the candidate does
possess relevant experience of 10 years.

the
not

22,

NIDMP/ADPRG/00079

Not Eligible

23.

NIDMP/ADPRG/00082

Not Eligible

24.

NIDMP/ADPRG/00088

Not Eligible

5.

NIDMP/ADPRG/00091

Not Eligible

26.

NIDMP/ADPRG/00100

Not Eligible

As per the documents submitted with
application form, the candidate does

_| possess relevant experience of 10 years.

the
not

As per the documents submitted with
application form, the candidate does

| possess relevant experience of 10 years.

the
not

As per the documents submitted with
application form, the candidate does

_| possess relevant experience of 10 years.

the
not

As per the documents submitted with
application form, the candidate does
possess relevant experience of 10 years.

the
not

Overage.

-

NIDMP/ADPRG/00101

Not Eligible

28.

NIDMP/ADPRG/00102

Not Eligible

| As per the documents submitted with

application form, the candidate does

| possess relevant experience of 10 years.

the
not

As per the documents submitted with
application form, the candidate does

the
not

_possess relevant experience of 10 years.
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TAS per the documents submitted with the
application form, the candidate does not
| Possess relevant experience of 10 years.
As per the documents submitted with the
application form, the candidate does not
_possess relevant experience of 10 years.
As per the documents submitted with the
application form, the candidate does not
possess relevant experience of 10 vears.
As per the documents submitted with the
application form, the candidate does not
possess relevant experience of 10 years.
As per the documents submitted with
application form, the candidate does not
_possess relevant experience of 10 years.
As per the documents submitted with the
application form, the candidate does not
_possess relevant experience of 10 years.
As per the documents submitted with the
application form, the candidate does not
| Possess relevant experience of 10 years.
As per the documents submitted with the
application form, the candidate does not
,P,9§_$_e_3§_£§_|9‘@DL@XQQU@E‘LQﬁ 0 years.
The online application form was not finally
_| submitted by the applicant.

As per the documents submitted with the
application form, the candidate does not
- Possess relevant experience of 10 years.

As per the documents submitted with the
application form, the candidate does not
_possess relevant experience of 10 years.

As per the documents submitted with the
application form, the candidate does not
- Possess relevant experience of 10 years,
As per the documents submitted with the
41. | NIDMP/ADPRG/00207 Not Eligible application form, the candidate does not
-~ | possess relevant experience of 10 years.

As per the documents submitted with the
42. | NIDMP/ADPRG/00208 Not Eligible | application form, the candidate does not
| Possess relevant experience of 10 years.

As per the documents submitted with the
application form, the candidate does not
_possess relevant experience of 10 years.

As per the documents submitted with the
44. | NIDMP/ADPRG/00213 Not Eligible | application form, the candidate does not
‘possess relevant experience of 10 years.

As per the documents submitted with the
45. | NIDMP/ADPRG/00223 Not Eligible application form, the candidate does not
possess relevant experience of 10 years.

s " — .| POSSESS lelevant experience of 10 year: U

Not Eligible

Not Eligible

Not Eligible

Not Eligible

Not Eligible

NIDMP/ADPRG/00156

e e e R

Not Eligible

35. | NIDMP/ADPRG/00166

&\_\»ﬁ__‘ e

NIDMP/ADPRG/00171

Not Eligible

Not Eligible

NIDMP/ADPRG/00172 Not Eligible

NIDMP/ADPRG/00189

39. | NIDMP/ADPRG/00195 Not Eligible

40. | NIDMP/ADPRG/00206 Not Eligible

43. NIDMP/ADPRG/OOZOQL Not Eligible
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46.

NIDMP/ADPRG/00239

47.

NIDMP/ADPRG/00243

N

N

ot Eligible

ot Eligible

48.

NIDMP/ADPRG/00246

Not Eligible

As per the documents submitted with
application form, the candidate does

| possess relevant experience of 10 years.

the
not

As per the documents submitted with
application form, the candidate does
_possess relevant experience of 10 years.

the
not

As per the documents submitted with
application form, the candidate does
possess relevant experience of 10 years.

the
not

49.

NIDMP/ADPRG/00248

50.

Not Eligible

NIDMP/ADPRG/00252

Not Eligible

As per the documents submitted with
application form, the candidate does

| Possess relevant experience of 10 years.

the
not

As per the documents submitted with
application form, the candidate does
possess relevant experience of 10 years.

the
not

o1,

NIDMP/ADPRG/00260

52.

NIDMP/ADPRG/00262

Not Eligible

Not Eligible

53.

NIDMP/ADPRG/00267

o4.

NIDMP/ADPRG/00272

55.

NIDMP/ADPRG/00273

Not Eligible

Not Eligible

Not Eligible

As per the documents submitted with
application form, the candidate does
_possess relevant experience of 10 years.

the
not

As per the documents submitted with
application form, the candidate does
possess relevant experience of 10 years.

the
not

As per the documents submitted with
application form, the candidate does

__| possess relevant experience of 10 years.

the
not

As per the documents submitted with
application form, the candidate does

| possess relevant experience of 10 years.

the |
not

As per the documents submitted with
application form, the candidate does
possess relevant experience of 10 years.

the
not

56.

NIDMP/ADPRG/00274

Not Eligible

57.

NIDMP/ADPRG/00277

58.

NIDMP/ADPRG/00279

59.

NIDMP/ADPRG/00282

60.

NIDMP/ADPRG/00288

61.

NIDMP/ADPRG/00291

Not Eligible

N

N

N

N

ot Eligible

ot Eligible

ot Eligible

ot Eligible

62.

NIDMP/ADPRG/00294

N

ot Eligible

| possess relevant experience of 10

As per the documents submitted with
application form, the candidate does
possess relevant experience of 10 years.

the
not

As per the documents submitted with
application form, the candidate does
| possess relevant experience of 10 years.

the
not

As per the documents submitted with
application form, the candidate does

_| possess relevant experience of 10 years.

the
not

As per the documents submitted with
application form, the candidate does

| possess relevant experience of 10 years.

the |
not

As per the documents submitted with
application form, the candidate does
| possess relevant experience of 10 years.

the
not

As per the documents submitted with
application form, the candidate does

| possess relevant experience of 10 years.

As per the documents submitted with
application form, the candidate does
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63.

69.

Fir s

3.

NIDMP/ADPRG/00336

NIDMP/ADPRG/00296

NIDMP/ADPRG/00302

NIDMP/ADPRG/00308

NIDMP/ADPRG/00320

NIDMP/ADPRG/00323

NIDMP/ADPRG/00328

NIDMP/ADPRG/00330

NIDMP/ADPRG/00333

NIDMP/ADPRG/0033

NIDMP/ADPRG/00343

74.

75.

76.

i

78.

NIDMP/ADPRG/00358

NIDMP/ADPRG/00347

NIDMP/ADPRG/00350

NIDMP/ADPRG/00351

NIDMP/ADPRG/00354

NIDMP/ADPRG/00355

e e e e

As per the documents submitted with the
application form, the candidate does not
Possess relevant experience of 10 years.
As per the documents submitted with the
Not Eligible | application form, the candidate does not
——— | Ppossess relevant experience of 10 ears.
As per the documents submitted with the
application form, the candidate does not
_possess relevant experience of 10 years.
As per the documents submitted with the
application form, the candidate does not
| Possess relevant experience of 10 years.
As per the documents submitted with the

Not Eligible

Not Eligible

Not Eligible

Not Eligible | application form, the candidate does not
P | Possess relevant experience of 10 years.

As per the documents submitted with the

Not Eligible | application form, the candidate does not

— Possess relevant experience of 10 years.
As per the documents submitted with the
application form, the candidate does not
00Ssess relevant experience of 10 years.
As per the documents submitted with the
application form, the candidate does not
possess relevant experience of 10 years.
As per the documents submitted with the
application form, the candidate does not
_possess relevant experience of 10 years.
Father's Name filled in the application form,
does not match with the SSC Certificate
As per the documents submitted with the
application form, the candidate does not
ossess relevant experience of 10 vears.
As per the documents submitted with the
application form, the candidate does not
| Possess relevant experience of 10 years.
As per the documents submitted with the
application form, the candidate does not
_possess relevant experience of 10 years.
As per the documents submitted with the
application form, the candidate does not
.| Possess relevant experience of 10 years.
As per the documents submitted with the
Not Eligible | application form, the candidate does not
| possess relevant experience of 10 years.
As per the documents submitted with the
application form, the candidate does not
_Possess relevant experience of 10 years.
As per the documents submitted with the
application form, the candidate does not
L Possess relevant experience of 10 years.

Not Eligible

Not Eligible

Not Eligible
Not Eligible

Not Eligible

Not Eligible
Not Eligible

Not Eligible

Not Eligible

Not Eligible
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| As per the documents submitted with the
Not Eligible | application form, the candidate does not
pOSsess relevant experience of 10 ears.
As per the documents submitted with the
Not Eligible application form the candidate does not
| Possess relevant experience of 10 years.

As per the documents submitted with the
Not Eligible | application form, the candidate does not
| Possess relevant experience of 10 ears.

As per the documents submitted with the
Not Eligible application form, the candidate does not

s ,p,,Q§se§§~r_q!@y§,ntﬂp_qi_emm
NIDMP/ADPRG/00369 Not Eligible Incomplete form.

As per the documents submitted with the

NIDMP/ADPRG/00370 Not Eligible application form, the candidate does not
P e ——| Possess relevant experience of 10 ears.

As per the documents submitted with the

Not Eligible application form, the candidate does not

T Possess relevant experience of 10 years. o

As per the documents submitted with the

Not Eligible application form, the candidate does not
-{ Possess relevant experience of 10 years.

As per the documents submitted with the
Not Eligible application form, the candidate does not
POSsess relevant experience of 10 ears.

As per the documents submitted with the
Not Eligible application form, the candidate does not
| Possess relevant experience of 10 ears.

As per the documents submitted with the
Not Eligible application form, the candidate does not
POSsess relevant experience of 10 ears.

As per the documents submitted with the
Not Eligible application form, the candidate does not
| Possess relevant experience of 10 years.
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Chief Administrative Officer
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